Cavity BPF
Wevercomm Co., Ltd.  P +82 31 223 3197  sales@wevercomm.com  www.wevercomm.com
WVC-2490B-22M02
Product Feature
 ■ High Reliability
■ RoHS Compliant
■ BPF for 2479~2501MHz Band System
Electrical Specifications
Frequency Range 2479MHz ~ 2501MHz
Insertion Loss 2.0dB Max.
Return Loss 15dB Max.
Rejection
60dB Min @ 2490±25MHz
90dB Min @ 4980±22MHz
Power 30W CW Max.
In/Out Impedance 50 Ohms Nominal
Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ +85°C
Storage Temperature -55°C ~ +125°C
Mechanical Specifications
Dimension 76.0 x 136.0 x 33.0 (Unit: mm)
Weight 700grams
Mounting Points See Outline Drawing
RF Connector SMA(F)
Connector Position See Outline Drawing
Finish Gray Color
Cavity BPF
Wevercomm Co., Ltd.  P +82 31 223 3197  sales@wevercomm.com  www.wevercomm.com
Outline Drawing